JGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ARBN 622 384 776

For Class: JGY ORDINARY FULLY PAID

TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT

Date: 18/01/2021

Operator: Kan Wang
Page: 2
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Shareholder

WANG CAIFU

MS LIJUN ZHANG
WANG HAOTIAN
HE PING
LIUFANG PAN
WANG XIAOZHEN
ZHOU XUYING
PAN XIN

SUN YAFEI
JIATINGTING
MR. SUOCAI YANG
MR. CHEN RAO
YANG HUIXIAN
TANG MAOXIANG
XU FUER

LUAN WEN
WANG WEIWEI
WU YONG
ZHANG HUILI

HE LING

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUS STATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
20,000,000 23.529 20,000,000 23.529 20,000,000 23.529 0 0.000
14,000,000 16.471 34,000,000 40.000 14,000,000 16.471 0 0.000
10,000,000 11.765 44,000,000 51.765 10,000,000 11.765 0 0.000
6,990,000 8.224 50,990,000 59.988 6,990,000 8.224 0 0.000
4,000,000 4.706 54,990,000 64.694 4,000,000 4.706 0 0.000
3,280,000 3.859 58,270,000 68.553 3,280,000 3.859 0 0.000
3,000,000 3.529 61,270,000 72.082 3,000,000 3.529 0 0.000
3,000,000 3.529 64,270,000 75.612 3,000,000 3.529 0 0.000
2,000,000 2.353 66,270,000 77.965 2,000,000 2.353 0 0.000
1,850,000 2.176 68,120,000 80.141 1,850,000 2.176 0 0.000
1,500,000 1.765 69,620,000 81.906 1,500,000 1.765 0 0.000
1,200,000 1.412 70,820,000 83.318 1,200,000 1.412 0 0.000
1,200,000 1.412 72,020,000 84.729 1,200,000 1.412 0 0.000
1,100,000 1.294 73,120,000 86.024 1,100,000 1.294 0 0.000
1,000,000 1.176 74,120,000 87.200 1,000,000 1.176 0 0.000
1,000,000 1.176 75,120,000 88.376 1,000,000 1.176 0 0.000
1,000,000 1.176 76,120,000 89.553 1,000,000 1.176 0 0.000
1,000,000 1.176 77,120,000 90.729 1,000,000 1.176 0 0.000
1,000,000 1.176 78,120,000 91.906 1,000,000 1.176 0 0.000
935,000 1.100 79,055,000 93.006 935,000 1.100 0 0.000
TOTAL 79,055,000 93.006



